Super built up area on 
. ------~ each floor and one flat 1 BHK. having an area measuring 250 sft.super built up area 

:...-----' ___. 
On the ground floor.The car parking space will not be converted into commercial 

space or private use purpose and an amount of Rs. 2,15,000/- (Rupees Two lakh 

fifteen thousand only) to be paid out of which Rs. 1 lakh (one lakh only) at the time 

of agreement & Balance after sanction. 

b) Maintenance of Rs 500 /- per month for each flat of the building for 6 months --· 
from the date of possession. 

1. 9 DEVELOPER'S SHARE _ shall mean rest all of the flats of the constructed

[...]

10.2 The undivided proportionate share or interest in .the land attributable to each 

of the flats/ units shall be transferred in favour of the flat buyers or its nominee or 

nominees. 
10.3 The Developer will pay a shifting charges for an amount of Rs- 4500/- (Four 

thousand five hundred only) to the owner SL No- 7 herein till the handover of the 

possession of a new flat & if necessary shifting is require before plan sanction then 

shifting charge will be borne by the Developers. 

ARTICLE XII - TIME FOR COMPLETION  
11.1 The construction f b 'ld ' .